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M 6, 000
FOMEEE 1, 710, 000
EERE 12, 180, 000
2. EHE
(1 AfG#
HE WM 300, 000
TR FEY 1, 800, 000
EEEN R 270, 000
F IR 20, 000
NEFEFT 2, 390, 000




(2) ZOhiEs
SEHBE
R
HIENHE
HFEMT
EEE
RENHEA Y 7 b
ENRIE
R
HE
FOMEEE

BEHEE

BEBRRAH

LR HERAR

I FENINE

BE NS
IV &ENER

By AR
2 1 IE BRRA EE 18 5UAR
AT 6B IE b i EEAR
IR IR TE ok A EEAR

10, 000
166, 000
40, 000
10, 000
150, 000
30, 000
10, 000
30, 000
4, 000
440, 000

2, 830, 000

15, 010, 000

2,100, 000

0

2, 100, 000
0

2,100, 000




